SensorName

TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT
TPSWC-1T_AT

TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT
TPSWC-1T AT

155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346
155346

DateSampleTaken IsDataValid Salinity (PSU) SalinityTelemetryQualifiers

9/28/2015 0:00
9/28/2015 1:00
9/28/2015 2:00
9/28/2015 3:00
9/28/2015 4:00
9/28/2015 5:00
9/28/2015 6:00
9/28/2015 7:00
9/28/2015 8:00
9/28/2015 9:00
9/28/2015 10:00
9/28/2015 11:00
9/28/2015 12:00
9/28/2015 13:00
9/28/2015 14:00
9/28/2015 15:00
9/28/2015 16:00
9/28/2015 17:00
9/28/2015 18:00
9/28/2015 19:00
9/28/2015 20:00
9/28/2015 21:00
9/28/2015 22:00
9/28/2015 23:00
9/29/2015 0:00
9/29/2015 1:00
9/29/2015 2:00
9/29/2015 3:00
9/29/2015 4:00
9/29/2015 5:00
9/29/2015 6:00
9/29/2015 7:00
9/29/2015 8:00
9/29/2015 9:00
9/29/2015 10:00
9/29/2015 11:00
9/29/2015 12:00
9/29/2015 13:00
9/29/2015 14:00
9/29/2015 15:00
9/29/2015 16:00
9/29/2015 17:00
9/29/2015 18:00
9/29/2015 19:00
9/29/2015 20:00
9/29/2015 21:00
9/29/2015 22:00
9/29/2015 23:00
9/30/2015 0:00
9/30/2015 1:00
9/30/2015 2:00
9/30/2015 3:00
9/30/2015 4:00
9/30/2015 5:00
9/30/2015 6:00
9/30/2015 7:00
9/30/2015 8:00
9/30/2015 9:00
9/30/2015 10:00
9/30/2015 11:00
9/30/2015 12:00
9/30/2015 13:00
9/30/2015 14:00
9/30/2015 15:00
9/30/2015 16:00
9/30/2015 17:00
9/30/2015 18:00
9/30/2015 19:00
9/30/2015 20:00
9/30/2015 21:00
9/30/2015 22:00
9/30/2015 23:00
10/1/2015 0:00
10/1/2015 1:00
10/1/2015 2:00
10/1/2015 3:00
10/1/2015 4:00
10/1/2015 5:00
10/1/2015 6:00
10/1/2015 7:00
10/1/2015 8:00
10/1/2015 9:00
10/1/2015 10:00
10/1/2015 11:00
10/1/2015 12:00
10/1/2015 13:00
10/1/2015 14:00
10/1/2015 15:00
10/1/2015 16:00
10/1/2015 17:00
10/1/2015 18:00
10/1/2015 19:00
10/1/2015 20:00
10/1/2015 21:00
10/1/2015 22:00
10/1/2015 23:00
10/2/2015 0:00
10/2/2015 1:00
10/2/2015 2:00
10/2/2015 3:00
10/2/2015 4:00
10/2/2015 5:00
10/2/2015 6:00
10/2/2015 7:00
10/2/2015 8:00
10/2/2015 9:00
10/2/2015 10:00
10/2/2015 11:00
10/2/2015 12:00
10/2/2015 13:00
10/2/2015 14:00
10/2/2015 15:00
10/2/2015 16:00
10/2/2015 17:00
10/2/2015 18:00
10/2/2015 19:00
10/2/2015 20:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.312
0.308
0.306
0.305
0.304
0.304
0.304
0.303
0.303
0.301
0.307
0313
0311
0.309
0.312
0.306
0.302
0.296
0.296
0.308
0.326
0.334
0.337
0.337
0.334
0.322
0.311
0.306
03
03
0.299
03
0.303
0319
0.331
0.331
0.332
033
0319
0.329
0.345
0.351
0.344
0.346
0.345
0.347
0.346
0.346
0.346
0.345
0.343
0.343
0.338
0.338
0.333
033
033
0.327
0.327
0.328
0.333
0.336
0.337
034
0.341
0.339
0335
0.328
0.331
0.339
0.345
0.347
0.343
0333
0.328
0.342
0.326
0.327
0.327
0.328
0.329
0.332
0.348
0.343
0.339
0.356
0.347
0.346
035
0.351
0.351
0.354
0.355
0376
0.381
0.358
036
0.361
0.363
0.364
0.365
0.364
0.361
0.362
0371
038
038
038
037
0371
0373
0372
0.384
0.392
0.387
0.382
0.396

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

TelemetryQualifiers

636.169
629.09
623.698
621.7
621.189
620.93
619.433
618.642
617.64
613.875
626.963
638.751
635.066
629.458
635.998
624.423
617.448
604.41
605.535
628.956
664.576
680.258
686.032
686.633
679.715
656.239
634.278
624.046
613.108
612.412
610.652
612.861
618.063
650.102
672.824
673.244
675.518
672.376
650.573
670.322
701.768
713.539
699.027
702.947
700.89
704.767
703.985
703.975
703.083
701.378
697.651
696.419
688.258
687.371
677.433
672.451
670.683
665.464
666.503
667.582
678.009
682.621
685.352
692.249
693.651
689.102
680.84
668.142
672.905
689.958
701.651
705.13
696.735
677.699
667.663
694.803
664.563
664.783
665.121
668.205
670.479
675.282
706.566
696.564
689.821
722231
704.491
703.639
709.986
712.788
713.618
719.372
720.345
761.173
772.519
725.72
730.478
732.346
737.086
737.633
740.94
739.09
732.962
733.348
752.034
769.118
770.049
768.797
749.138
751.513
755.361
753.469
778.314
793.334
782.744
772.76
800.263

Temperature (C) TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers
28.713
28,631
28.568
28.499
28.419
28.338
28.253
28.172
28.168
28.142
28.182
28.237
28.325

2845
28.584
28.709
28.909
29.119
29.737
30.379
30.532
30.466
30.335
30.165

29.95
29.491
29.323
29.108
28.992
28.885
28.801
28.759
28.777
28.892
28912
28.934
29.045

29.13
29.226
29.785
30.072
30.021
29.933
29.868
29.777
29.712
29.635
29.542
29.432

2931
29.191

29.09
28.985
28.894
28.807

2872
28.696
28.684
28.733
28.777
28.854
28933
29.015
29.066
29.114
29.121
29.095
29.141
29.149
29502
29.481
29558
29508
29396
29.197
29.135
29.018
28.893

28.76
28.668

2862
28,671
28.799
28.961

2862
28679
28,641
28.712
28.649
28.742
28.748
28.826

28.88
29.051
29.193
29.295
29.226
29.139
29.049
28.949
28.854
28.753
28,659
28575
28.536
28.583

28.69

28.76
28562
28.703
28.574
28,641
28.846
28.792

2892
28.927
28.991

WaterLevel (ft) WaterLevelTelemetryQualifiers
0.924
0.923
0.922
0.921

0.92
0.919
0.919
0.919
0.917
0.917
0.916
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.913
0.914
0.911
0.911
0.912
0.912
0.914
0.913
0.912
0.912
0.912
0.911

091
0.909
0.908
0.907
0.907
0.907
0.912
0.916
0.916
0.916
0.916
0.918
0.919

0.92
0.922
0.926
0.923
0.922
0.922
0.923
0.923
0.923
0.923
0.923
0.922
0.922

0.92

0.92
0.919
0.917
0.918
0.918
0.919
0.918
0.918
0916
0.914
0916
0915
0913
0.914

09
0.911
0.911
0.912
0.911
0913
0913
0.912
0.912

091
0909
0907
0907
0.906
0.904
0905
0929
0909
0.905
0.904
0.902
0898
0.896
0.895
0.895
0881
0.891
0.891
0.891
0.891
0.891
0.891

0.89
0.889
0888
0886
0884
0884
0884
0881
0.905
0886
0.887
0.882

0.88
0.879
0.878
0.876
0.877
0.876



TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

10/2/2015 21:00
10/2/2015 22:00
10/2/2015 23:00
10/3/2015 0:00
10/3/2015 1:00
10/3/2015 2:00
10/3/2015 3:00
10/3/2015 4:00
10/3/2015 5:00
10/3/2015 6:00
10/3/2015 7:00
10/3/2015 8:00
10/3/2015 9:00
10/3/2015 10:00
10/3/2015 11:00
10/3/2015 12:00
10/3/2015 13:00
10/3/2015 14:00
10/3/2015 15:00
10/3/2015 16:00
10/3/2015 17:00
10/3/2015 18:00
10/3/2015 19:00
10/3/2015 20:00
10/3/2015 21:00
10/3/2015 22:00
10/3/2015 23:00
10/4/2015 0:00
10/4/2015 1:00
10/4/2015 2:00
10/4/2015 3:00
10/4/2015 4:00
10/4/2015 5:00
10/4/2015 6:00
10/4/2015 7:00
10/4/2015 8:00
10/4/2015 9:00
10/4/2015 10:00
10/4/2015 11:00
10/4/2015 12:00
10/4/2015 13:00
10/4/2015 14:00
10/4/2015 15:00
10/4/2015 16:00
10/4/2015 17:00
10/4/2015 18:00
10/4/2015 19:00
10/4/2015 20:00
10/4/2015 21:00
10/4/2015 22:00
10/4/2015 23:00
10/5/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.398
0.392
0.391
0.393
0.395
0.396
0.396
0.397
0.399
0.399
0.401
0.403
0.407
0.408
0.408

0.408
0.408
0.402
0.396
0.395
0.415
0.415
0.415
0.415
0.417
0.417
0.418
0.419

0.42
0.421
0.421
0.422
0.423
0.424
0.423
0.426
0.426
0.431
0.435
0.419
0.422
0.428
0.429

0.43

0.43
0.431
0.431
0.431
0.431
0.431
0.431

805.194
792.355
790.833
794.573
798.444
801.544

801.57
803.263
806.468
805.939
810.915

815.13
821.715
824.505

824.23
808.294

823.65
823.611
813.175
800.024
799.375
837.287
838.645
837.725
838.046
840.976

841.73
844.032
845.289
848.108
848.386
849.649

851.15
853.289
855.434
853.104
859.232
857.927
867.839
877.038
845.534
850.707
862.674
865.626
867.851
867.488
868.351
868.847
869.043
869.137
869.402
869.318

29.087
29.191
29.074

28.934
28.857
28.766
28.674
28.579
28.485
28.383
28.337
28.338
28.443
28.464
28.401
28.589
28.922
29.314
29.527

29.73
29.587
29.374
29.226
29.096
28.977
28.851

28.71
28.581
28.471
28.357
28.248

2813
28.006
27.884
27.807
27.757
27.877
27.762

27.66
27.978
28.769
29.097
29.305
29.192
29.012
28.874
28.774
28.641
28.518
28.405
28.298

0.877
0.877
0.874

0.87

0.87

0.87
0.869

0.87
0.868
0.867
0.866
0.865
0.866
0.867
0.889
0.871
0.875
0.869
0.868

0.87
0.867
0.864
0.863
0.858
0.856

0.85
0.848
0.846
0.845
0.845
0.844
0.843
0.843
0.842
0.839
0.837
0.836
0.838
0.853
0.841
0.838
0.842
0.841
0.838
0.838
0.835
0.833

0.83
0.829
0.827
0.826
0.823



WaterlLevel (ft)
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